
 

TENNIS PROGRAMAfter SchoolLowell

HAVE LOTS of FUN 

while discovering

 THE GAME OF TENNIS!

• Grades T
K - 5th

 Thursdays   2:15 -3:15 PM

March 20 - May 15 

(no class on April 17)

               C
lass will be divided into

 TK-1st Grades & 2nd-5th Grades

                     
__________________________________________

      Trained and SafePlay Certified Tennis Coaches

     All equipment provided

OFFICE  (562) 266-8882   •   CELL  (714) 318-0178   •   EMAIL  info@valtertennis.com   •   WEBSITE  www.ValterTennis.com
 

Founder and Owner of the Valter Paiva Tennis Academy  •  Head Pro of the Billie Jean King Tennis Center  •  USPTA Elite Professional Certified

Come learn the fundamentals of the sport of tennis. The skills and basic strokes of the game will be taught in 
a fun environment to promote an interest in the game of a lifetime. 

Students will be grouped according to their skill level. Beginners have little or no previous experience with 
tennis. Advanced Beginners have a basic understanding of all strokes.

tuesdays 
march 18-may 13
no  class april 15
2:00-3:15
$250

I’m In!

I’m In!

I’m In!

TENNIS ACA DEMY

Tennis Camps
2023 JUNIOR SUMMER 

June 19 - August 25
FULL DAY CAMP 
9 am to 4 pm • Monday - Friday 

HALF-DAY CAMPS 
   • Mornings: 9 am to noon • 

   • Afternoons: 1 pm to 4 pm •
• Choose from 10 one-week camps
• Drop-Ins available 

OR 

Valter Paiva

   R E G I S T E R  N O W :  
WWW.ValterTennis.com
or at the Billie Jean King Tennis Center

MONDAY-
FRIDAY

MONDAY-
FRIDAY

I’m In!

TENNIS ACA DEMY

Located at the 
Billie Jean King Tennis Center

Directed by Valter Paiva, 
USPTA Pro of the Year

Training Sessions for Beginners to 
Advanced Level, Ages 5-17,

including our popular 
10 and under tennis camp program

Contact: 714.318.0178
Info@ValterTennis.com
www.ValterTennis.com

Check out our tennis programs offered at the 
Billie Jean King Tennis Center. 

We offer classes for adults and kids, all ages and levels

Join Us Today

Est. 2005

$220



Please print, sign & bring registration form to first class. Students will not be able to participate without a completed form.  

STUDENT INFORMATION

REGISTRATION FORM - AFTER SCHOOL TENNIS PROGRAMS

PARENT/GUARDIAN INFORMATION

WAIVER & PAYMENT 

First Name: ___________________________________________________________  Last Name: ___________________________________________________________

Address: ___________________________________________________  City: ___________________________________  State: __________ Zip: _____________________

Home Phone: ___________________________________________________________  Cell Phone: ___________________________________________________________

Email:  _________________________________________________________________________________  Birthdate: ______________________________________________

First Name: ___________________________________________________________  Last Name: ___________________________________________________________

Address: ___________________________________________________  City: ___________________________________  State: __________ Zip: _____________________

Home Phone: _______________________________  Cell Phone: _______________________________  Email: ______________________________________________

How were you referred to Valter Paiva Tennis Academy? _________________________________ What  is your child’s school?_________________________

I have read, completed and agree to:
1.  Hereby release Valter Paiva Tennis Academy, BJK Tennis Center, Bridges Enterprises, Inc., City of Long Beach including their 

employees from all claims and injuries sustained by my child while participating in the tennis program.
2. Allow Valter Paiva Tennis Academy to select emergency medical attention if it is required for any injury or illness which occurs to 

my child while in the tennis program and I cannot be notified.
3. Allow my child to be used in any and all promotional photographs.
4. Accept the determined fee as computed from the above fee schedule and provide cash, check, Venmo, or Zelle payment for  

the amount of ____________________.   Payment by:   Cash    Check made payable to Valter Paiva  

                      Venmo: @Valter-Paiva   Zelle: 714.318.0178

Print Name: ____________________________________________________________  Signature: ____________________________________________________________  

Please return form and payment to: VPTA, BJK Tennis Center, 1040 Park Avenue, Long Beach CA 90804

Select your program, how often you’ll attend, which day(s) you'll attend, and experience level:

 10U/RB       10U/OB       10U/GB       Essential Program      High School Program

 1 day/week  2 days/week  3 days/week  4 days/week  Unlimited  Drop-in

 Monday    Tuesday    Wednesday    Thursday    Friday

 Beginner    Advanced Beginner    Intermediate    High Intermediate    Advanced     Tournament Player 

For more information, visit our 
website at ValterTennis.com.

1x per week /month
2x per week /month
3x per week /month
4x per week /month

Unlimited /month
Drop-in

$100
$160
$210
$250
$280

$30/day

$150
$220
$280
$330
$370

$45/day

$150
$220
$280
$330
$370

$45/day

$200
$320
$420
$500
$560

$60/day

$200
$320
$420
$500
$560

$60/day

WEEKLY SESSIONS                10U/RB                   10U/OB       10U/GB              ESSENTIAL            HIGH SCHOOL

Registration Form
Lowell Elementary School After School Tennis Program

I have read, completed and agree to:
1.  Hereby release Valter Paiva Tennis Academy, City of Long Beach, Long Beach Unified School District, Lowell Elementary School 	         
including their employees from all claims and injuries sustained by my child while participating in the tennis program.

How did you hear about the Valter Paiva Tennis Academy (VPTA)? __________________________________________________


